
 

Statystyka bezrobotnych w 2015 roku w Powiatowym Urzędzie Pracy w Lipnie 
Dane podstawowe 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  

Miesiąc 

Liczba 

zarejestrowanych 

bezrobotnych 

W tym 

kobiety 

W tym 

zamieszkali 

na wsi 

W tym z 

prawem do 

zasiłku 

Nowo-

zarejestrowani  

     /napływ/ 

Wyrejestrowani   

     /odpływ/ 

W tym z 

tytułu 

podjęcia 

pracy 

Liczba ofert 

pracy w PUP 

Stopa 

bezrobocia  

w powiecie 

Stopa 

bezrobocia w 

województwie 

Stopa 

bezrobocia  

w kraju 

Styczeń 6879 3656 5007 964 1035 413 211 179 27,3 16,1 11,9 

Luty 6965 3702 5042 962 616 530 204 380 27,5 16,0 11,9 

Marzec 6484 3435 4661 905 606 1087 352 492 26,1 15,5 11,5 

Kwiecień 6037 3209 4327 860 528 975 338 294 24,8 14,9 11,1 

Maj 5547 2944 3930 807 473 963 570 315 23,2 14,2 10,7 

Czerwiec 5191 2788 3701 775 402 758 226 168 22,1 13,6 10,2 

Lipiec 5137 2776 3662 774 549 603 272 250 21,9 13,4 10,0 

Sierpień 4850 2597 3472 768 539 826 377 617 20,9 13,1 9,9 

Wrzesień 4904 2630 3496 741 854 800 415 395 21,1 13,0 9,7 

Październik 4771 2556 3401 689 683 819 342 342 20,6 12,8 9,6 

Listopad 4803 2527 3426 704 635 603 240 163 20,7 12,9 9,6 

Grudzień 5161 2698 3671 782 815 457 253 42 20,3 13,2 9,7 

2015     8807 8162 2929 3486    

 
 


